



## **Kho Kho Federation of India**

Affiliated to : Asian Kho Kho Federation, International Kho Kho Federation & Indian Olympic Association Recognised by Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Govt. of India

OFFICE ADDRESS: B-1, Basement, Dhawandeep Bldg., 6, Jantar Mantar Road, New Delhi 110001 Resi: Atlanta Hospital, Sec-14, Vasundhara, Near Atal Chowk, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh E-mail ID : khokhoindia2017@gmail.com website: www.khokhofederation.in

PRESIDENT SUDHANSHU MITTAL MOB : 9811034338 TREASURER BHUPINDER SINGH TIRTHI MOB : 9419162383 GENERAL SECRETARY M.S.TYAGI MOB : 9999010236

## **REVENUE GENERATED BY THE KHO KHO FEDERATION OF INDIA**

| S.No | Particulars                                      | Amount (Rs.)     |
|------|--|------------------|
| 1    | Revenue Generated by Kho Kho Federation of India | ₹ 1,56,78,358.00 |
|      |  |                  |
|      | Total  | ₹ 1,56,78,358.00 |